Type
Daily dehum capacity
Dehum per hour
Applicable area
Applicable vol
Power
Max power
Controllable humidity range
Adjustable humidity range
Humidity control accuracy
Applicable temperature
Refrigerant
R485 remote interface
Drainage method (inner)
Size(L*W*H)

Weight
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Drainage method (inner)
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Weight

SM-06LT
158L/D

6KG/H
60m
180m?

220V-50Hz

2600W

RH30-70%

RH10-90%

0-8°C
R22

Customizable

Direct/16mm

SM-07LT
168L/D

TKG/H
80m
240m?

220V-50Hz

2800W

RH30-70%

RH10-90%

0-8°C
R22

Customizable

Direct/16mm

480*408*850
60kg 70kg
SM-20LT SM-30LT
480L/D 720L/D
20KG/H 30KG/H
300nT 350nT
900m> 1050m?
380V-50Hz 380V-50Hz
9800W 16KW
RH30-70% RH30-70%
RH10-90% RH10-90%
0-8°C 0-8°C
R22 R22

Customizable

Direct/16mm

230kg

Customizable

Direct/16mm

275kg

SM-8LT
192L/D

8KG/H
100

300m?

SM-10LT
240L/D

10KG/H
150m°

450m?

380V-50Hz (220V-50Hz) Selectable

3200W

RH30-70%

RH10-90%
+3%

0-8°C

R22

Customizable

Direct/16mm

615*470%1500
88Kkg

SM-40LT
960L/D

40KG/H
400

1200m?
380V-50Hz

22KW

RH30-70%
RH10-90%
+3%

0-8°C

R22

Customizable

Direct/16mm

355kg

4900W

RH30-70%

RH10-90%

0-8°C
R22

Customizable

Direct/16mm

783*470%*1500

135kg

SM-50LT
1200L/D

S0KG/H
500m

1500m?
380V-50Hz

28KW

RH30-70%

RH10-90%

0-8°C
R22

Customizable

Direct/6mm

365kg

> SHIMAN
018

SM-15LT
380L/D

15.8KG/H
200m
600m?

380V-50Hz

7000W

RH30-70%

RH10-90%

0-8°C
R22

Customizable

Direct/16mm

1008*470*1540
170kg

SM-60LT
1440L/D

60KG/H
600nT

1800m?
380V-50H]

30KW

RH30-70%

RH10-90%

0-8°C
R22

Customizable

Direct/16mm

380kg

%08*470*1 580

1208*



